B 2
R OKNEEHEERTEHE 15) OXMGEHKY X

H H H & fH
,3-YZ7unr7nu~ry (D—D) k1) 0. 05 mg/L
2,2-DPA (¥77RY) 0.08 I
2,4-D (2,4-PA) 0. 02 I
EPN #2) 0. 004 "
MCPA 0. 005 Ui
T 2T A 0.9 N
TET7xz—h 0. 006 /]
TRITUV 0.01 n
7=k A 0.003 "
TIRTX 0. 006 n
7z a—) 0.03 n
AYXYFAL E2) 0. 005 "
AV Tx2VRA E2) 0. 001 "
Ay Tahr7 (MIPC) 0.01 n
AV TaFA7 2 (1PT) 0.3 "
A4 7ua_ kA (I BP) 0. 09 "
AI )BTV 0. 006 n
AH) 77 0. 009 n
T 2A7Ta T 0.03 n
TF 4T 2R A (V7 2R A, EDDP) 0. 006 I
T hT7zrTav s A 0.08 n
T hRYUDTV = (mrm A —)) 0. 004 ”
T RALVT 7 (R ZEY) HES) 0.01 n
XTI ARy 0.02 n
¥ U () 0.03 "
FUVHAb+rES 0.1 n
J AW 7R A 0. 0006 I
N7z A hr—)b 0. 008 n
BT FEL) 0.3 n
BN (NAC) 0.05 n
N = Vel N 0. 04 n
HINKRT T 0. 005 n
/773> (ACN) 0. 005 ”
X SH 0.3 n
VA=V 0.03 n
TV A% —h ESL) 2 I




H H B & & i

TR FR—h 0.02 mg/L
saxra sy 0.02 "
=t 7xr (CNP) #6) 0. 0001 n
JanvURA F2) 0. 003 n
Juunsu=,b (TPN) 0.05 n
I RN 0. 001 ”
7 ) ARA (CYAP) 0. 003 I
vury (DCMU) 0. 02 I
vr7r~X=)L (DBN) 0.03 n
vZujRA (DDVP) 0. 008 n
DAV 0. 005 n
VALK R (ZFNVTFFARY) 0. 004 n

0. 005 N

CFA NN RA— NSRBI F7)

UFAE N
voaky 7T T
=Yy (CAT)
CAZARNY

A RxZ—F

vARD Y
AT E2)
NN =0V

BT A by AN (J1—324)
KRAFNA ) F AT F—h 1E8)
FT =

FUT A

FAHNT
FAT7 7 Fx—KAFL
FARNT
T7UNRY A

TNT AT (MBPMC)
KU Zarv
rUZumnky (DEP)
KU T — b
KA T Y
FAA=PalNEN

INT a— k

Bk R

~9 o 2o 2 o 2 2 o 2

S oo 2 90 o 2 90 2o 9 2 o 2 9

(ThifkiFE L LTO)

. 009

006
003
02
05
03
003
8

.01
AFNAITFFTT

F—he L)

1
02
08
3
02
002
02
006
005

06
03
005

. 0009




H H H & fH fi
|/ = Ry 0. 01 mg/L
| A 0. 004 n
IV R—F (7Y L—1]) 0. 02 I
BUE T F A 0. 002 "
vy TFHNT 0. 02 n
vefxo 0.05 n
T4 7r=)L 0. 0005 n
Zrx=btunFtr MEP) *2) 0.01 "
7= )7 HN7 (BPMC) 0.03 I
A= VNS % 0. 05 n
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